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LCD Projection Package 1
Churchill, Wilde Ballroom,
Dickinson |

LCD Projection Package 2
Wilde I, 11, lll, cibo matto,
Dickinson Il & Ill

Flown LCD Projection Package
Wilde |, 11, 11l

Video Wall Presentation
Package
Dickinson Il & Ill

Projection Support Package 1
cibo matto, Dickinson

Projection Support Package 2
Churchill, Wilde Ballroom,
Dickinson |

Flat Panel Display Package

Board Room Display Package
Lincoln, Douglass

Confidence Monitor Package

MULTIMEDIA PACKAGES

4000 Lumen LCD Projector, Draped Cart/Stand,
AC Cord with Power Strip, Electronic Dropdown Screen (up to 8)

LCD Projector, Draped Cart/Stand, AC Cord with Power Strip,
Fast-Fold Screen

6800 Lumen LCD Projector, Draped Cart/Stand, AC Cord with Power
Strip, Fast-Fold Screen/Electronic Dropdown Screen (Up to 107)

Includes: 170 inch Video Wall, PC Audio, Wireless Clicker,
Power for Laptop

Includes: Fast-Fold Screen, Power, Table for Laptop

Draped Cart/Stand, 2 AC Cords with Power Strip,
Electronic Dropdown Screen (up to 8’) - $250

60" Flat Panel Display, VGA, Stand and Power

70" Flat Panel Display, HDMI, Stand and Power
HDMI Cables, Power

40” Monitor, VGA, Stand and Power

$950

$1250

$1450

$950

$350

$250

$750
$850

$550

$485



LIGHTING

6 Channel Dimmer

Leko Light Package (Includes Light Tree)
Custom Aluminum Gobo

Custom Glass Gobo

6 Pack Kit

LED Up-Light 12 Pack Kit

Lighting Control Board

VIDEO

Laptop Computer *Windows/MS Office

Camera Packages

Seamless Video Switcher

$75

$150

$165

Call for Quote
$650

$950

$160

$280

Starting at

$525

Starting at

$550

AUDIO

Wireless Microphone Handheld or Lapel
Audio Conferencing:

Three Table Microphones
($50 Per Additional Microphone)
*Dickinson Only

Powered Speaker with Stand
4 Channel Mixer

6 Channel Mixer

16 Channel Mixer

Digital Audio Recorder

MP3/iPod Connection
for Client Provided Music

PC Audio Connection
(With Rental of Microphones)

$200

$200

$250
$85

$130
$225
$150

$100
$55



INTERNET

Wired (Per Device)

Wireless* (Per Device)
*Up to 20 mb/ps

For Outside Line and Additional
Bandwidth - Please Call for Quote

$100
$10

MEETING AIDS

Attendee Power Charging Station
Wireless Presentation Remote
Flipchart Package

Post-It Pad Flipchart Package
Printers (Black & White or Color)
Black Velour Drape

Lucite Podium

$30/unit
$65
$65
$80
$225
$15/feet
$50



